

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).29990-29995/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-07-2019 in DBSAW No. 704/2019 26-07-2019 in DBSAW No. 864/2019 26-07-2019 in DBSAW No. 863/2019 26-07-2019 in DBSAW No. 672/2019 26-07-2019 in DBSAW No. 690/2019 07-08-2019 in DBSAW No. 878/2019 passed by the High Court Of Judicature For Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

TARSAIM KUMAR & ORS.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing O.T., deleting the name of the petitioner/respondent)

Date : 06-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR
Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master